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石巻小野田町

中 之 入

上寒ノ谷
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石巻平野町
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南 山
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65.9

131.1
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71.1
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42.9

40.9

73.9

89.5

72.1

144.4

149.1

114.6

115.2
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174.4

192.8

214.1

208.9

175.4

215.6

160.8

163.6

135.7

100.3

164.3

179.2

172.5
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88.2
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石巻本町
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